(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Silky Kumari Client Name ,é-\g/IZI_SRightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-954 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 27 Mar 2000 Application Received | 21-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113189 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 30-05-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEFI’DgI\ITI;NT INFCIRLH RGNS RIRe S COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
POST GRADUATION Binod Biharbm\"’l‘gﬁgi't;foya'a”‘:ha' 23-04-2025 GREEN
II;:\/ITPELSOTYMENT 1 Shaila Shinde-Corporate HR 24-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Binod Bihaﬂr':’i'\"l":rtsoiiyKoya'a”Cha' 23-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 26-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr.Darshan vadher, Head Constable 21-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 22-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal
University

Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Silky Kumari

Silky Kumari

Enroll No: BBMK-C05469/2018 BBMK-CO5469/2018

Degree: Master in Management Studies Master in Management Studies
Major: Management Studies Management Studies

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-10 2023-10

Sl No:

PG-401456/23

PG-401456/23

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal
University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal University

Report Verified Date:

23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY,DHANBAD
(EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT) SLNe. : Po40145423

The follosring are the marks ohignined by BRI H"l.xl'!fﬂ!:!!" ftoll No. ¢ L2IBITLI2559
Regn. No. : BBMK-CO5469/2018  of UNIVERSITY D_EP“RTW v Master in Man end Studies

A e
Final Examination (CBCS) Semester = IV :‘)4;;““.‘ 2021-23, held in the monik of August, 2023

Subject : Management Sindies

Paper X X xv xwi T e ] e 10 WL::.- ::mn-u
g | B | B e e [
industrial Relations & Human Resources Organizational Project o |o E T -] o S| st Geate  [oease Pried
Work/Dissertation w =@ L~ P [ W
Labour Law Development Devalopment & Change o || 4 |mee 6 90-100 | 0 [Oviiiwedeg)
Management alz |3 |= .EE o 8030 | A'[Excelent) | 9
s l512|%|eBl § To-c0 | A (ery Good] | 8
2le|=|2|[28]|0 |%[pm = 7
Credit 5 5 5 ElE|G (350 |2 B
Specisl Paper 'E - . E g ) e 'E a 'E ] £, ,g ” é a Ig a ‘ﬂ‘ o .-IE&HL_':E\MEE :
s|lE|l2|=|E]le 2| =|E|=e g ﬂi., 55?“"" vl g | PlPms
A EIR R 213|8|El5|2|2|8 (B |5 L& q | srpm | o
;ﬁi—-uniﬁ/g‘ﬁﬂu§ 0 Igé’ o .| sy | 0
w
" |
Full Marks | 30 | 70 | 100 70 | 100] - aumluo-,/éumm-.qm_wo"mmxm /"”“"
Pass Marles | 12 | 28 | 40 T 12|28 |40 |- [- |12 |28 m// - |1zjze| w0 |- |- / ol R e /‘r’ e o itk
i o riR IR -I..m.-.-.-,:.i-.al'.ml--
v 286 | 293 | 265 | 263 b KL BN
Marks o3l ecleg|pe| 7 (22|46 |00 |B+| 7 | 22|48]70| A |8 [24]58] 80 |as| 0 O R b Mo
Obtained 7.75 |7.76|7.25 | 1.25 o f i ::,-.\-nmsm.munﬁa:hmm
Sum el SameateriCourny Crodit X Grade Poink) ol cowrsen odke S ol (Tetal Cooene Crndit X EOPA] ol Samrater DK tmvnwrunuumﬁuu
bt ——] [Rpr T ———eT— U MKUEMIKUSY
".'1:'\-.1'\}5,;5& SRS :
Ak{f/- i % EEEs L KUBBYKUBEN
i = G = A A "
E\'fk @9 T tﬁi D A T T K E BN
i g ¢ 4 A s S i
Date of Publication of Result :  07/10/2023 \‘Qé:}.{.":‘.‘_\ l Coniroller : KIERT
L UREMKUBENHUBRI

LUEMHLEBMKUDD
UEBARURRNRURE
*HUBRBYRUBE

TR TN LT R LF TR has)
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Silky Kumari Silky Kumari

Emp Code: 2473855 2473855

From: 01-08-2022 01-08-2022

To: 01-04-2025 01-04-2025
Designation: Process Associate Process Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Shaila Shinde-Corporate HR of Tata

Consultancy Services Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Shaila Shinde-Corporate HR

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate hera)
Company Name Tata Consultancy Services Ltd
Candidate Name SILKY KUMARI
From (Date of Joining) 00 01 Aupust 2022
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 01 April 2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Process Associate
Employee Code/ID/No 2473855
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Flease Provide

Supervisor's Name

Flease Provide

Reason for Leaving

Flease Provide

Rehire Eligibility {if “NO" kindly confirm the reason)

{Pleasze fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed; (Yes/No)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Anvy Integrity / Disciplinary lzsue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Flease explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Mame, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (b)

TCS Confidential

Dear Team,

Please find below verification details for your perusal.

Note: For Active employee’s, write back to us once the employee is separated from TCS.

Emp No. | Employee Name | Date of Joining

Date of Release

Designation

Remark

2473855 | Ms. Silky Kumari | 1-Aug-22

1-Apr-25

Process Associate

Settlement Closed

Best Regards,
Shaila Shinde
Tata Consultancy Services

Corporate HR — Employee Welfare Services

Olympus “A” Wing Opp. Rodas Enclave
Hiranandani Estate. Ghodbunder Road.
Patlipada. Thane West — 400607

Ph:- +91 22 63716270/16373/16274 (9.00am - 6.00pm 1.5.T)

Mailto: corporate.exempverification@tcs.com

Website: http://www.tcs.com
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-954

GQ-AMRSN-954

Candidate Name:

Silky Kumari

Silky Kumari

Date Of Birth:

27-03-2000

27-03-2000

Father Name:

Ashok Kumar

Ashok Kumar

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: H.no.20 State Bank Colony, Near H.no.20 State Bank Colony, Near
Mahabir Mandir, Steel Gate, Mahabir Mandir, Steel Gate,
Saraidhela, Dhanbad ,Near Mahabir Saraidhela, Dhanbad ,Near Mahabir
Mandir ,Jharkhand -828127 Mandir ,Jharkhand -828127

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMREMN-954
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Silky Kumari
FATHER NAME Ashok Kumar
DATE OF BIRTH 27-March-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

H.no.20 State Bank Colony, Near Mahabir Mandir, Steel Gate, Saraidhela, Dhanbad
JMear Mahabir Mandir Jharkhand -828127

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-April-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigarion database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As om the date of this search and as per the online hngation darabase there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in mature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public recosds available. The information is ganed on

the instruchon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicatnon of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Cernficate.

Yours Truly

A Jps

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Silky Kumari

Silky Kumari

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Silky Kuman

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID SibTrmxzhzd 3c1 jmdcyylifoea

Current Group World Check

Gender Femala Date of Birth

Last Screened 21 Apr 2025 13:12 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches o
Mams iy Kunan
Dt Porlviartd 200420025, 117

Confidential
2T Mar 2000
21 Apr 2025 13:12
Mo
Yas

Frindi=d By E-I-:-'rcn:l:tl Ll RISK
g A ’m LSEG INTELLIGENCE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 10/ 10



Annexure 4 (b)

1 I}E131E Hemendar Case ::raenadfn{ nr Deskiop

Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screan Only)
21 Apr 2025 13:12 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop

NOTES

Al Smesamps in ths export are in UTC and may bo in vananoe with the locale time shown on the appbcabon
Legal Moboe

The contents of ths recond are private and confidential and shauld not be ciscloued 1o Mrd parties uniess: (1] the terms of your ogeeement with LSEG allow you 1o
do s {if) the record sukieot reguests any data that you may hald on §em, and such dala inclodes ter Workd: Check mooed; or (i) you are uncer some offber fegal
abligation ko do s0. Yiou must consider and abide by your own obligations. in relation o the data privacy rights of individuals and must nosfy them of your insertion

1o search aganst \Worid:Check and provide them with mformation contained in the Word-Check privacy stabsment. Yiou shall not rely upon the cortent of this ieport
withoul maiking independent checks i werify the information contained ihessin. imfemmabion cormelated is necessarnly trief and should be read by you in the comest of
1he: fuiller detais avallable in the extemal sounces So wiich links ane provided. The accuracy of the: indormation found in the underd ying souroes most b venfied wis
{he: record subject berfore any action i ken and you should infoem ws f @y knks 1o the sources are braken. [f Shis recond contains regative allegabons: it should
be azusmed that such allegations are dened by the subect. You should not draw any negate inderences aboud indhoduals or entites menely because they ore
idarhfind in $ho database, nor boocouse thery are shown as “Reported being finkod o0° others identiied in the database. The ratuns of linkng varies corsiderably.
Many persons ane nchaded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions: or are connecied to such ndridoais.

Mams Siky Kisman

Dats Prinind -04- 2025, 134T

Printod By Hemender Kumar RISK

Croap Weorld Chec w LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal
University

Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal
University

Name Of The Candidate: Silky Kumari Silky Kumari

Enroll No: 190080208206 190080208206

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-10 2021-10

Sl No: 208206/21 208206/21

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal University

Report Verified Date:

23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

e fdoliG [der] died dRicliad, [Aoaldencr, Loldic, (SIRRAVs)
:h,f jf Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad.(Jharkhand)

iy Statement of marks for the examination of SLNO. . 208206/21

Bachelor of Commerce (Core)
Session: 2018-21, (CBCS) held in the month of August, 2021

-~

ROLL NUMBER I ﬁﬂﬂﬂ!gﬂﬁi?ﬂﬁ REGISTRATION NO. : BEMK-CO5469
STUDENT'S NAME . SILKY KUMARI
FATHER'S NAME i HOK KUMAR

NAME OF THE COLLEGE : P. K. ROY MEMORIAL COLLEGE, DHANBAD

Marks of Semester Sixth
CORE DSE
SUBJECT 361 - Auditing and Corporate Governance
362 - Business Research Methods and Project Wark 364 - Fundamantal of
363 - International Business bl
CREDIT 18
B
INTERMAL EXTERMAL
PAPER W i o = & |
i i ] b &
2|4 3 3 | 8 2 388
2% i3 | 8 | s |atbe(3|E|l23alels|z
; of s - S : S
sle|s| B8 | B | B 5 E(8(2 e |2y 58
3 S i) & e o P o z 55
ARIR 2 g f‘f'/ . [
.l".
FULL MARKS 20 :«n: ¥ 20 &0 BO BD BY 240 | ano / L) 80 | 100
PASE MARKS "‘/
120
MARKS ~
ODTAINED 17 17 16 &0 40 53 54 147 | 187 | B+ | 7 16 46 52 B+ T
Caon da Marks Sta en
SEMESTER FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH SIXTH
FULL MARKS 150 350 ~ 450 450 400 400
CREDIT 20 n
S 26 26 -~ 24 24
MARKS OBTAINED 220 248 341 7
P/{f /‘??ﬂ 306 / 259
[
SGPA 71 /, 7.6 8 /
GRAND TOTAL OF CORE PAPERS :

1250 oOutof 1800 CGPA

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 1663 Outof 2400 RESULT

* Note - Doclaraton of Clisses on the Basis of CGPA - CGPA GRADE CLASSIFICATION OF FINAL RE
Fiat Chass-Exemglary 30-10 0 O+, Furst Glass Wiss Duibnction 755590 & FesiClass 60107 5
Semnd Class £ 5080 Pass 40 and sbown Bt balow d 5

LRI

Date of Publication of Result ; 19/10/2021

Controller of Examinations
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Silky Kumari

Silky Kumari

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-954 GQ-AMRSN-954
Employee Id: 113189 113189
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMERNTS
Name Silky Kumari Silky Kumari
DOB 27-03-2000 27-03-2000
Post Graduation

Name of the Board [ School

Binod Bihari Mahte Koyalanchal University

Binad Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University

Course

MBA

MBA

Specialization / Major

Management Studies

Management Studies

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University

Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University

Course

B. Com

B. Com

specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MNA

MNA

Year of Passing

2018

2018
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Annexure 6 (b)

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board / School Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Mil il

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Employment-1

Mame of the Employer

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Full Name of the Employee Silky Kumari Silky Kumari
Date of joining - From 01-08-2022 01-08-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-04-2025 01-04-2025

Designation / Role

Process Associate

Process Associate

Gap Remarks:
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Silky Kumari Silky Kumari

Pan Number: KERPKB8689N KERPK8689N

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 764

Scoring Factors: Not Provided PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY

Personal Loan Score: Not Provided Not Provided

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date: 21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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LL
TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR
CONBURER: SILKY KLALRI

MEMBER iD: BMOBO34012
MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

Annexure 7 (a)

CIBIL

DATE 21042025
TME: 21:19:58
CONTROL NUMBER: B 55 54 55§73

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME- SILKY SILKY KUMARI

DATE OF BiRTH: 27-03-2000

FENOER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

ECORE HAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS
CREDITVISIONS SCORE ?84 1:  PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY
2:  HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
3 PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINOUENCY
4; HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON NON-MORTGEAGE LOANS
& HIGH BALANCE IN PROPORTION TO HIGH CREDIT AMOUNT IN THE LAST 12
MONTHS
POSSIBLE RAMNGE FOR CREDITVISIONES SCORE
Consumer with at keast one trade on the bureau n lzst 36 months . 300 (High riskc] to S0 {low risk)
Consumer not in CIBEL database of history clder than 36 monhs =1

* Al leasl one tradeline wath ndormalion wpdated m last 36 months is required.

IDENTIFICATION{S):
IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISEUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) KERPHBEEDN
TELEPHOME{S]:
TELEPHONE TYPE TELEPHONE HUMBER TELEPHONE EXTEMEION
MOBILE PHONE 541 DEE051
MOBILE PHONE 8271516388 =1
EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMaiL ADDHELSS
SILKYKAFSIME EGMAIL COM
ASHOKGUPTADIZGECMAIL COM
£ 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Limfed. (Formedy: Credit indformation Bureau {India ) Lirmsted . Al ngihls resered PAGE 1 0F 4

Tranalnion CIBIL CIN ;| UTZ3MHZ000F LT12E3568

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 26/ 26



Annexure 7 (b)

Tn:::unSUniv::vnE,mD CIBIL

EENBUMER IS

CONMBUNER: SILEY KLMWMRL
MEMBER 1D BhiD8J34012
MEMEER REFERENCE RUMEBER:

DATE21.04- 2028
TIME: 21:19:88
COMTROL NUMBER: 8,85 59 &% 573

ASHOKKUMART 954E-GMSIL COM

SILKYKAPSIMEEGMAIL COM

ADDRESS{ES}):

ADDRESS H.NO 20 STATE BANK COLONY NEAR MAHABIR MANDIR JHARKHAND 828127
CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE OWNED

ADDRESS 'H MO 20 STATE BANE COLONY NEAR MAHABIR MANDIR JHARKHAMD 826127

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODEOWNED

OATE REPORTE D007 -D4-2025

OATE REFORTE DO7-04-2025

ADDRESE DO ASHOK KUMAR H NO 20 STATE BANK COLONY NEAR MAHABIR MANDIR STEEL GATE SARAIDHELA PHUPHUADI DHANBAD:

DHANBAD JHARKHAMND EZ8127

CATEGOHRY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE!

OATE REPORTE:25+1.1-2022

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME HET | GROSS INCOME MONTHLY | ANNUAL
REFORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDECATOR
CONSUMER LOAN A0-08-2023 SALARIED Mot fvvailable Mot Avralable Kot Al abler
SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
AGCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OFENED
All Accounts TOTAL: 4 MAGH CRVSANG, ANT:1.91.113 CLESENT, 98,446 RECENT. 02-04-2025
OWERDLE: O OWERDLE: O CLOEST 25-11-2022
ZERO-BALANCE: 2
ENQUIRIES
Oniy Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credit repo
ENCUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL FAET 30 DAYS FAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries g5 0 1 1 20-06-2024
ACCOUNT(S):
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MERMBES fALE NOT HISCLOSED OBERED: D2-04-2025 SARCTIMED: 82000
CURRENT BALANCE: 82,000
& X124 TransUnion CIBIL Lmged. (Formerty: Credit indformation Bureau {india ) Limsbed ). Al ngivts reserved. PAGE 2 0F 4

Tranalinbon CIBIL CIN @ UTZ230MHI000PLC12E359
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Annexure 7 (c)

L
T Union™ CIBIL
rans :
COMBUMER: SILEY KLRULRL DATE21-0. 128
MEMEER ID: B 0SI34012 TME: 21:19:89
MEMEEHR REFERENCE WUMBER: CONTROL NUMEBER: E,ﬂ,ﬁg‘,m,ﬂlﬂ
ACCOUNT MUMBER NOT REDORTED AND SER TIFIED: PRAT FREG MOMTHLY
DISCLOSED 07-04-2025
rvEE- PERSOMAL LOAN PRIT MST START: 01-04-2025
CATER SME- | NDIVIDUAL BT LT BN 01 -D4-2025

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSFICATION (UF TD 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RMGHT)

00

0825

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAME MOT DISCLOSED DRENED. 2B-02-2023 SANCTIONED: 28,9699

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 02-0B-2023 CURRENT BALANCE: O

DISCLOSED CLOSED: 02-09-2023 EM 3273

ryYee CONSUMER LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: PIT FRED. MONTHLY

CIWHNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL 30-08-2023 REPAYMENT TENLRE 9

PIT MIST ETART: 01-09-2023 ACTUAL Pa YIENT 4T2
P T RUET EXD: 0 -02-2023

DAYS PAST DUEASEET CLASSIFICATION (UPF TD 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

00a ooo DOD 000 ooo DOD 000 ooo

09-23 OE-Z3 O7-23 08-23 053 4-23 03-23 0z-z3
ACCOUNT OATES AMODUNTS ETATUS

MEMBER AAME NOT DISCLOSED COPENED. 22-02-2023 ESANCTIONED: 23,542

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 24-10-2023 CURRENT BALANCE: O

DISCLOSED CLOSED: 24-10-2023

reE PERSOMAL LOAN REPORTED AND CEATIFIED:

OWAERSHIE: INDIVIDUAL 31-12-2023

COLLATERAL TYPE- MO COLLATERAL PMT MIET START. 01-12-2023
PRAT MUET END: O -02-2023

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (LiF TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

00a 000 000 g 000 000 i 574 L4 0aa 000 000
12-3 it A0-2% 0g-23 o8- or-a 06-23 05-23 04-23 &3-2 0a-23
ACCOUNT DATES AMDUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAME NOT DISCLOSED CRENED. 25-11-2022 HiGH CREDIT: 58,572
ACCOUNT NURBER: POT LAST PAYMENT: 02-04-2025 CLARENT BALANCE: 16 448
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CREDIT LAIT- 60,000
T¥eE CREDIT CARD 15-04-2025 CASH LIMIT,
CWAEREHE: (MDIIDUAL PiAT MIST START: (1-04-2025
PIT ST END 01-11-2022
DAYS PAST DUEIAEEET CLASSIFICATION ([UPF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO REGHT)
£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. {Formery: Credit information Burnesu (India) Limebed . Al nghls eserved. PAGE 3 OF 4

Transimion CIBIL CIN : UTZ300MH2000PLC 128359
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TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SILEY KLINAR
MEMBER (D: BNOSII4072
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMEBER:

&)

Annexure 7 (d)

CIBIL

DATEZ1-0d- 125
TIME: 21-19:85
CONTROL NUMBER: B, 50 50 568 BT2

000 DO ooo 00 DD ooo 000 DD ooo 00 DD ooo 000 DD ooo 00 DOo oo
435 B25  0RES 8BS 13 M 0 o 0B ORM O3 D53 0434 ol 0k M 1338 16
000 DOO 0oo 000 DO ooo 00 DOO ooo 000 DO ooo

10-23 23 0B 023 0623 D5E 0 4230 @2 DA o2 12 1

ENQUIRIES:

Only Last 36 monihs engiirres will be dizsplayed in the Credil repoet

MEMBER

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT ISCLOSED

NOT ISCLOSED

EMNQUIRY DATE

0-06-2024

06-12- 2023

26-02-2023

25-11-2022

ENOQUIRY PURPOSE

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CONSUMER LOAN

CONSUMER LOAN

CREDIT CARD

ENUUIRY AMODUNT

20,000

0,000

18,999

35,000

1.000

END OF REPFORT ON SILKY KUMAR]

All information contained in this credi repon has bean coliated by TransUnson CIBIL Limded | TU CIBIL) based on infarmation provided' submtted by

Itz vamous members"Members™), as part of perodic data submission and Maembers are requsned 1o ensure scouracy, completeness and veracty of the
Information submitted . The credit report |8 generaled using Bhe proprietany seanch and match legic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses s best efforts fo enaune
acewracy, completeness and veraclly of the infarmation contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and | ar responsible I eny discrepancies are directhy
attributatie to TU CIBIL. The use of is regat (o govemed by the tems and conditions of Bve Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.

© 7024 TransUrion CIBIL Limfted. (Formery: Credit indormation Bureau (India) Lirmsted ). Al nghts reserved.

Transinion CIBIL CIN ;| UT2300MHI000FLC 126359

PAGE 4 OF 4
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-954 GQ-AMRSN-954

Candidate Name: Silky Kumari Silky Kumari

Date Of Birth: 27-03-2000 27-03-2000

Father Name: Ashok Kumar Ashok Kumar

Addressl: H.no.20 State Bank Colony, Near H.no.20 State Bank Colony, Near
Mahabir Mandir, Steel Gate, Mahabir Mandir, Steel Gate,
Saraidhela, Dhanbad ,Near Mahabir Saraidhela, Dhanbad ,Near Mahabir
Mandir ,Jharkhand -828127 Mandir ,Jharkhand -828127

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr.darshan vadher, (Head
Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr.Darshan vadher, Head Constable

Report Verified Date: 21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |EQ—M‘[R§NJM
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Silky Kumari
FATHER NAME Ashok Kumar
DATE OF BIRTH 27-March-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

H.no 20 State Bank Colony, Near Mahabir Mandir, Steel Gate, Saraidhela, Dhanbad
;Near Mahabir Mandir Jharkhand -B28127

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Kenduadih Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 094317-06394
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-April-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mir.darshan vadher, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 1= no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case mstituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdicriomal limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instructon of CLIENT and the undersigned 1s not hable for any ace of ecror, omission, deletton or non publicabion of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Ac-

il

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 556590084790 556590084790
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

22-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

L

Name

Silky

Kumari
27-03-2000

Gender

F

XXXXXXXX4790

AT — AT SASHT HT ARSI

5 A -1 -y
AO0Oress

D/0: Ashok Kumar, H.No-20, State Bank Colony, Near
Mahabir Mandir, Steel Gate, Saraidhela, Phuphuadi,
Dhanbad, Jharkhand, 828127

XXXXXXXX4790

€ DigiLocker Verified
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Annexure 9 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India ﬁ\] \

4 AADHAAR

== myAadhaar @2 English ~

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

556590084790 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Jharkhand
Mobile il 11
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 35/35


mailto:goldquest.in

